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Anlage
Hinterbach, 76316 Malsch
Vorstand@tennisclubmalsch.de

Sportwart/in
Abeska, Marco
T 01520 9372957 marco.abeska@axa.de

Jugendwart/in

Grieb, Fabian
T 01739653226 fagrieb@aol.com
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Jakob Kaufmann

m 01714776144; hareiwi@gmx.de

Info: Fur die Organisation ist hanni Wieser Tel. 01714776144 oder

Hareiwi@gmx.de zustandig.
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Scholl, Julius
Abeska, Rafael
Gray, Marley
Kaufmann, Jakob
Ziegler, Luca

Elcik, Eray
Axtmann, Fabian
Murswiek, Johann
Kavilyn, Artur (UKR?*)
Schirmag, Samu
Hofer, Samuel
Eckert, Lukas
Schadeck, Lukas
Karl-Huber, Cristoph
Huber, Lena
Kastner, Eva

Haab, Leonie
Schmitt, Nico
Schuhmacher, Gabriel
Schumanskaya, Erik
Stroh, Lara
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11505726
11601170
11602827
11602770
11605602
11505771
11603962
11508996
11704555
11509055
11605563
11602782
11602836
11602811
21603743
21505779
21602687
11605525
11509056
11502645
21603781
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